
JVG Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 ORANGE COVE 00:19:57.64 25

2 TRANQUILLITY 00:21:10.72 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

REEDLEY 00:16:00.58 3

EXETER 00:17:05.82 3

WASCO 00:16:59.59 3

FRESNO CHRISTIAN 00:20:40.63 3

HANFORD WEST 00:17:37.82 1

INDEPENDENCE 00:18:25.56 1
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JVG Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 ORANGE COVE 00:19:57.64 7 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 667 Mei Salazar 00:17:50.08 1

2 16 676 Karla Zavala 00:19:22.03 4

3 17 666 Antonia Ocegueda 00:19:35.81 5

4 20 669 Antonina Santiz 00:21:04.02 7

5 21 665 Lizette Madera 00:21:56.27 8

6 24 671 Carla Valladolid 00:23:55.93 (10)

7 25 228 Sophia Leon 00:24:02.85 (11)

2 TRANQUILLITY 00:21:10.72 5 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 657 Berenice Modesto 00:18:19.19 2

2 15 651 Luz Zamora 00:19:05.98 3

3 19 697 Esther Espinoza 00:20:58.74 6

4 22 699 Maria Magana 00:22:45.84 9

5 26 689 Guadalupe Cortez 00:24:43.85 12
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JVG Sierra Pacific 2 Mile

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 246 Dayanara Diaz JR 00:15:16.28 REEDLEY

2 0 243 Jamie Pimentel JR 00:15:28.00 REEDLEY

3 0 351 Olivia Vasquez JR 00:16:01.42 EXETER

4 0 581 Julissa Hernandez SR 00:16:43.41 WASCO

5 0 255 Jazmin Gaytan SR 00:16:48.87 EXETER

6 0 580 Jocelyn Barrera JR 00:17:04.67 WASCO

7 0 583 Yareli Sanchez FR 00:17:10.70 WASCO

8 0 236 Evelyn Carreon-Gil JR 00:17:17.46 REEDLEY

9 0 248 Laura McCoy JR 00:17:37.82 HANFORD WEST

10 1 667 Mei Salazar FR 00:17:50.08 ORANGE COVE

11 0 490 Addyson Adler FR 00:18:16.70 FRESNO CHRISTIAN

12 2 657 Berenice Modesto SO 00:18:19.19 TRANQUILLITY

13 0 251 Keylee Barrett SR 00:18:25.56 INDEPENDENCE

14 0 253 Averee Estep JR 00:18:27.17 EXETER

15 3 651 Luz Zamora SO 00:19:05.98 TRANQUILLITY

16 4 676 Karla Zavala SO 00:19:22.03 ORANGE COVE

17 5 666 Antonia Ocegueda JR 00:19:35.81 ORANGE COVE

18 0 453 Sumer Foshee JR 00:20:39.54 FRESNO CHRISTIAN

19 6 697 Esther Espinoza SR 00:20:58.74 TRANQUILLITY

20 7 669 Antonina Santiz FR 00:21:04.02 ORANGE COVE

21 8 665 Lizette Madera FR 00:21:56.27 ORANGE COVE

22 9 699 Maria Magana SO 00:22:45.84 TRANQUILLITY

23 0 495 Laina Penland FR 00:23:05.66 FRESNO CHRISTIAN

24 (10) 671 Carla Valladolid FR 00:23:55.93 ORANGE COVE

25 (11) 228 Sophia Leon FR 00:24:02.85 ORANGE COVE

26 12 689 Guadalupe Cortez JR 00:24:43.85 TRANQUILLITY
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